
BASE

1984 TOPPS BASEBALL CHROME BASE CARDS
T84-1 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
T84-2 Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
T84-3 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
T84-4 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
T84-5 Robinson Cano New York Mets®
T84-6 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
T84-7 Nolan Ryan Houston Astros®
T84-8 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
T84-9 Albert Pujols Angels®
T84-10 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
T84-11 Touki Toussaint Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
T84-12 Kolby Allard Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
T84-13 DJ Stewart Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
T84-14 Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®
T84-15 Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
T84-16 Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®
T84-17 Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
T84-18 Michael Kopech Chicago White Sox® Rookie
T84-19 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
T84-20 Eloy Jimenez Chicago White Sox® Rookie
T84-21 Kyle Tucker Houston Astros® Rookie
T84-22 George Brett Kansas City Royals®
T84-23 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
T84-24 Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™
T84-25 Willians Astudillo Minnesota Twins® Rookie
T84-26 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
T84-27 Miguel Andujar New York Yankees®
T84-28 Jonathan Loaisiga New York Yankees® Rookie
T84-29 Nick Martini Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
T84-30 Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
T84-31 Andrew McCutchen Philadelphia Phillies®
T84-32 Kevin Newman Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
T84-33 Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®
T84-34 Luis Urias San Diego Padres™ Rookie
T84-35 Tony Gwynn San Diego Padres™
T84-36 Steven Duggar San Francisco Giants® Rookie
T84-37 Yusei Kikuchi Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
T84-38 Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
T84-39 Dakota Hudson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
T84-40 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™
T84-41 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
T84-42 Rowdy Tellez Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie
T84-43 Danny Jansen Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie
T84-44 Roberto Alomar Toronto Blue Jays®
T84-45 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
T84-46 Josh James Houston Astros® Rookie
T84-47 Daniel Ponce de Leon St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
T84-48 Myles Straw Houston Astros® Rookie
T84-49 Kohl Stewart Minnesota Twins® Rookie



T84-50 Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®

AUTOGRAPH

1984 TOPPS BASEBALL CHROME BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
T84A-ABE Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
T84A-AM Andrew McCutchen Philadelphia Phillies®
T84A-AR Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
T84A-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
T84A-CS Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
T84A-DH Dakota Hudson St. Louis Cardinals®
T84A-DP Daniel Poncedeleon St. Louis Cardinals®
T84A-DS DJ Stewart Baltimore Orioles®
T84A-EJ Eloy Jimenez Chicago White Sox®
T84A-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
T84A-JJ Josh James Houston Astros®
T84A-JL Jonathan Loaisiga New York Yankees®
T84A-JVO Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
T84A-Jd Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
T84A-KA Kolby Allard Atlanta Braves™
T84A-KG Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
T84A-KN Kevin Newman Pittsburgh Pirates®
T84A-KS Kohl Stewart Minnesota Twins®
T84A-KT Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®
T84A-MA Miguel Andujar New York Yankees®
T84A-MK Michael Kopech Chicago White Sox®
T84A-MM Manny Machado San Diego Padres™
T84A-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankee®
T84A-MST Myles Straw Houston Astros®
T84A-NM Nick Martini Oakland Athletics™
T84A-NR Nolan Ryan Houston Astros®
T84A-PG Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
T84A-RT Rowdy Tellez Toronto Blue Jays®
T84A-RY Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™
T84A-SD Steven Duggar San Francisco Giants®
T84A-TT Touki Toussaint Atlanta Braves™
T84A-WA Willians Astudillo Minnesota Twins®
T84A-WB Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®
T84A-YK Yusei Kikuchi Seattle Mariners™


